
M/W Lot Class BW Name Nation SQUAT SQ BENCH PRESS BP Sub. DEADLIFT DL Tot. Wilks Power SQ BP DL
Province 1. 2. 3. Result 1. 2. 3. Result Tot. 1. 2. 3. Result Result Points Place 4. 4. 4.

1. W 1 84 75.55 ESTHER CADDY Gauteng 85.0 85.0 50.0 50.0 135.0 117.5 117.5 252.5 238.84 1.
3. M 2 83 80.85 QUINTIN TRAUT Gauteng 115.0 115.0 77.5 77.5 192.5 172.5 172.5 365.0 247.43 3.

2. M 3 93 86.70 STIAN MOLLER Gauteng 140.0 140.0 120.0 120.0 260.0 220.0 220.0 480.0 312.53 2.
1. M 4 53 34.90 QUWIN WHITTAKER Gauteng 30.0 30.0 20.0 20.0 50.0 40.0 40.0 90.0 #N/A 1.
1. M 5 59 58.00 REGAN DUNNE Gauteng 80.0 80.0 100.0 100.0 180.0 150.0 150.0 330.0 290.47 1.
3. M 7 93 84.60 DEVAN MCDERMID Gauteng 145.0 145.0 125.0 125.0 270.0 190.0 190.0 460.0 303.65 3.
4. M 6 93 87.30 DYLAN COETZEE Gauteng 140.0 140.0 105.0 105.0 245.0 175.0 175.0 420.0 272.45 4.
1. M 8 74 73.85 MARTIN NEL Gauteng 140.0 140.0 120.0 120.0 260.0 190.0 190.0 450.0 324.00 1.
1. M 9 83 82.00 MARCUS SAPIRE Gauteng 200.0 200.0 142.5 142.5 342.5 210.0 210.0 552.5 371.50 1.
2. M 10 83 79.30 NICO CANEI Gauteng 150.0 150.0 120.0 120.0 270.0 225.0 225.0 495.0 339.82 2.
1. M 11 93 91.35 DAVID HALTON-JONES Gauteng 175.0 175.0 140.0 140.0 315.0 185.0 185.0 500.0 316.75 1.
5. M 12 93 89.05 CLAYTON OPPERMAN Gauteng . 155.0 155.0 155.0 . 155.0 99.46 5.
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RESULTS Gauteng  May Qualifying Competition
Flight 1 Senior Division 22/05/2011

LOT CATEGORY DIVISION WEIGHT M/W LIFTER NATION PL TOTAL BADGE PLACE MEDAL WILKS POINTS
S/J J S M1 M2 M3 PROVINCE

1
2
3
4 4 S/J S 53.00 34.90 M QUWIN WHITTAKER Gauteng 90.00 Yellow 1 Gold #N/A QUWIN WHITTAKER
5 5 J S 59.00 58.00 M REGAN DUNNE Gauteng 330.00 Orange 1 Gold 290.47 REGAN DUNNE
6 8 S 74.00 73.85 M MARTIN NEL Gauteng 450.00 Green 1 Gold 324.00 MARTIN NEL
7 9 J S 83.00 82.00 M MARCUS SAPIRE Gauteng 552.50 Brown 1 Gold 371.50 MARCUS SAPIRE
8 10 J S 83.00 79.30 M NICO CANEI Gauteng 495.00 Green 2 Silver 339.82 NICO CANEI
9 2 S 83.00 80.85 M QUINTIN TRAUT Gauteng 365.00 Yellow 3 Bronze 247.43 QUINTIN TRAUT
10 11 J S 93.00 91.35 M DAVID HALTON-JONES Gauteng 500.00 Green 1 Gold 316.75 DAVID HALTON-JONES
11 3 J S 93.00 86.70 M STIAN MOLLER Gauteng 480.00 Orange 2 Silver 312.53 STIAN MOLLER
12 7 J S 93.00 84.60 M DEVAN MCDERMID Gauteng 460.00 Orange 3 Bronze 303.65 DEVAN MCDERMID
13 6 S 93.00 87.30 M DYLAN COETZEE Gauteng 420.00 Yellow 4 272.45 DYLAN COETZEE
14 12 S 93.00 89.05 M CLAYTON OPPERMAN Gauteng 155.00 Yellow 5 99.46 CLAYTON OPPERMAN
15 1 J S 84.00 75.55 W ESTHER CADDY Gauteng 252.50 Yellow 1 Gold 238.84 ESTHER CADDY
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M/W Lot Class BW Name Nation SQUAT SQ BENCH PRESS BP Sub. DEADLIFT DL Tot. Wilks Power SQ BP DL
Province 1. 2. 3. Result 1. 2. 3. Result Tot. 1. 2. 3. Result Result Points Place 4. 4. 4.

1. M 1 120+ 130.00 ALAN CHAPMAN Gauteng 270.0 270.0 180.0 180.0 450.0 310.0 310.0 760.0 429.86 1.
1. M 2 120 115.05 ANDRE SWEENEY Gauteng 280.0 280.0 160.0 160.0 440.0 290.0 290.0 730.0 424.06 1.

2. M 3 105 100.55 WILLIE WHITE Gauteng 250.0 250.0 130.0 130.0 380.0 260.0 260.0 640.0 388.54 2.
2. M 4 120 106.20 BENEDICT BUCARIZZA Gauteng 225.0 225.0 180.0 180.0 405.0 270.0 270.0 675.0 401.76 2.
1. M 5 105 98.75 JOHN HALL Gauteng 220.0 220.0 170.0 170.0 390.0 260.0 260.0 650.0 397.54 1.
3. M 6 120 119.05 MIAS POTGIETER Gauteng 200.0 200.0 145.0 145.0 345.0 230.0 230.0 575.0 331.14 3.
2. M 7 120+ 174.90 ARNO LAMBRECHTS Gauteng 200.0 200.0 110.0 110.0 310.0 200.0 200.0 510.0 275.76 2.
3. M 8 120+ 123.45 WILLY JOHNSTONE ROBERTSONGauteng 150.0 150.0 140.0 140.0 290.0 180.0 180.0 470.0 268.51 3.
4. M 9 120 109.40 TYRONE DELANEY WP 140.0 140.0 140.0 140.0 280.0 172.5 172.5 452.5 266.75 4.

M 10 120 110.25 DAVID BEZUIDENHOUT Gauteng 160.0 160.0 110.  ----- Disq 200.0 200.0 Disq
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RESULTS Gauteng  May Qualifying Competition
Flight 2 Senior Division 22/05/2011

LOT CATEGORY DIVISION WEIGHT M/W LIFTER NATION PL TOTAL BADGE PLACE MEDAL WILKS POINTS
S/J J S M1 M2 M3 PROVINCE

1
2
3
4
5
6 5 S M2 105.00 98.75 M JOHN HALL Gauteng 650.00 Brown 1 Gold 397.54 JOHN HALL
7 3 J S 105.00 100.55 M WILLIE WHITE Gauteng 640.00 Brown 2 Silver 388.54 WILLIE WHITE
8 10 J S 120.00 110.25 M DAVID BEZUIDENHOUT Gauteng Disq #N/A DAVID BEZUIDENHOUT
9 2 S 120.00 115.05 M ANDRE SWEENEY Gauteng 730.00 Black 1 Gold 424.06 ANDRE SWEENEY
10 4 J S 120.00 106.20 M BENEDICT BUCARIZZA Gauteng 675.00 Brown 2 Silver 401.76 BENEDICT BUCARIZZA
11 6 S 120.00 119.05 M MIAS POTGIETER Gauteng 575.00 Green 3 Bronze 331.14 MIAS POTGIETER
12 9 J S 120.00 109.40 M TYRONE DELANEY WP 452.50 Yellow 4 266.75 TYRONE DELANEY
13 1 S 120+ 130.00 M ALAN CHAPMAN Gauteng 760.00 Elite 4 1 Gold 429.86 ALAN CHAPMAN
14 7 S M1 120+ 174.90 M ARNO LAMBRECHTS Gauteng 510.00 Elite 4 2 Silver 275.76 ARNO LAMBRECHTS
15 8 S M2 120+ 123.45 M WILLY JOHNSTONE ROBERTSON Gauteng 470.00 Elite 4 3 Bronze 268.51 WILLY JOHNSTONE ROBERTSON
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